ELECTRIC MASTER II Deluxe
Wall and Ceiling Screens, motorised
ct
sc
r_
el
ec
tr

Housing
width
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Black
masking
border
le/ri(cm)
Black
masking
border
up/down
(cm)
4:3 Video – plus black masking borders
100” 152 x 203 43FADX-100-IR 234,4 126 119 16,2 5 8/8
120” 180 x 240 43FADX-120-IR 265,4 126 119 20,0 5 8/8
150” 229 x 305 43FADX-150-IR 336,4 126 119 29,4 5 8/8
16:9 HDTV – plus black masking borders + 40cm black drop
92” 114 x 203 43FADX-092X-IR 234,4 126 119 16,0 5 40/8
106” 132 x 234 43FADX-106X-IR 265,4 126 119 20,0 5 40/8
120” 149 x 266 43FADX-120X-IR 297,0 126 119 21,8 5 40/8
150” 187 x 332 43FADX-150X-IR 363,4 126 119 34,1 5 40/8
16:10 – plus black masking borders + 30cm black drop
124” 166 x 266 43FADX-124X-IR 298,5 128 121 20,5 5 30/8
140” 188 x 301 43FADX-140X-IR 332,9 128 121 30,5 5 30/8
Easy and quick installation:
L-Mounting brackets
Specifications
Accessories (optional)